

CS No. 80/23
Vaishali & Ors. vs. Maya & Ors.

26.11.2024

Present : None for the plaintiffs.
Sh. Pankaj Kashyap Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh.
Sanjeev Kumar Ld. Cousnel for D1 to D4
**(their defense struck off vide order dated
22.05.2023).**
None for D-5 **(Ex-parte vide order dated 08.08.2023).**
None for D-6 **(Defense struck of vide order dated
22.05.2023).**

Today, matter is listed for order on application u/s 5
of Limitation Act and u/s 151 r/w O 8 R 1 CPC.

Order is not ready due to paucity of time.

**Put up for order on afroesaid application on
30.11.2024.**

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/26.11.2024_(ch)